FLOODLIGHT
3000K
4000K
5YRS
WARRANTY
4000KIP65 IK06 4000K
Weatherproof IP65
construction
Semi Recessed Bezel
Available
Stirrup and 1m of
flex for column,
bracket or
surface fix8 outputs available
T:  +44 1527 517 777
W: xciteledlighting.co.uk
E:  sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk
•	 High quality toughened safety glass
•	 Supplied with stirrup and 1m of flex for column,
bracket or surface fix
•	 White or black body finish
•	 Weatherproof IP65 construction
•	 Breather gland for reducing condensation
•	 Up to 102 lumens per Watt efficacy
•	 Ideal for retrofit of existing halogen fixtures,
lighting buildings, car parks or doorways
•	 Available with Photocell [50W & 80W outputs]
•	 Available with PIR [Up to 50W]
•	 Available in 6 sizes
•	 Available in 8 different outputs
Order Code Description W lm lm/W
XCSF10WW 10W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 3000K 10 700 70
XCSF10NWW 10W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - White - 4000K 10 800 80
XCSF10NW 10W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 4000K 10 800 80
XCSF20WW 20W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 3000K 20 1400 70
XCSF20NW 20W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 4000K 20 1600 80
XCSF20NWW 20W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - White - 4000K 20 1600 80
XCSF30WWW 30W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - White - 3000K 30 2400 80
XCSF30WW 30W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 3000K 30 2400 80
XCSF30NW 30W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 4000K 30 2700 90
XCSF30NWW 30W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - White - 4000K 30 2700 90
XCSF50WW 50W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 3000K 50 4100 82
XCSF50WWW 50W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - White - 3000K 50 4100 82
XCSF50NW 50W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 4000K 50 4700 94
XCSF50NWW 50W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - White - 4000K 50 4700 94
XCSF80NWW 80W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - White - 4000K 80 6500 81
XCSF80NW 80W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 4000K 80 6500 81
XCSF100WWW 100W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - White - 3000K 100 8300 83
XCSF100WW 100W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 3000K 100 8300 83
XCSF100NWW 100W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - White - 4000K 100 9500 95
XCSF100NW 100W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 4000K 100 9500 95
XCSF150WW 150W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 3000K 150 13400 90
XCSF150NW 150W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 4000K 150 15300 102
XCSF200WW 200W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 3000K 200 17000 85
XCSF200NW 200W - High Output Slim Floodlight IP65 - Black - 4000K 200 19400 97